Simplifying Motion Control
1
LRQ-EC Series Datasheet
• 75, 150, 300, 450, 600 mm travel
• Up to 840 mm/s speed and up to 500 N thrust
• 100 kg load capacity
• Includes stainless steel dust cover
• Ball screw and lead screw configurations

Motor Connection D-sub 15
Default Resolution 1/64 of a step
Guide Type Recirculating Ball Linear Guide
Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic home sensor
Axes of Motion 1
Mounting Interface M6 and M3 threaded holes
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
CE Compliant Yes
Vacuum Compatible No
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
LRQ075AL-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 75 mm (2.953") 23 µm
(0.000906")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
LRQ075BL-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 75 mm (2.953") 23 µm
(0.000906")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ075DL-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 75 mm (2.953") 108 µm
(0.004252")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ075HL-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 75 mm (2.953") 32.5 µm
(0.001280")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ150AL-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 150 mm (5.905") 45 µm
(0.001772")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ150BL-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 150 mm (5.905") 32 µm
(0.001260")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ150DL-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 150 mm (5.905") 115 µm
(0.004528")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ150HL-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 150 mm (5.905") 45 µm
(0.001772")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ300AL-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
90 µm
(0.003543")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ300BL-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
43 µm
(0.001693")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ300DL-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
130 µm
(0.005118")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ300HL-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
70 µm
(0.002756")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ450AL-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
135 µm
(0.005315")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ450BL-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
68 µm
(0.002677")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ450DL-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
145 µm
(0.005709")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ450HL-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
100 µm
(0.003937")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ600AL-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
150 µm
(0.005905")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ600BL-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
98 µm
(0.003858")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ600DL-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
160 µm
(0.006299")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ600HL-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
130 µm
(0.005118")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ075AP-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 75 mm (2.953") 23 µm
(0.000906")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ075BP-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 75 mm (2.953") 23 µm
(0.000906")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
108 µm < 4 µm
4
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
LRQ075DP-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 75 mm (2.953") (0.004252") (< 0.000157")
LRQ075HP-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 75 mm (2.953") 42.5 µm
(0.001673")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ150AP-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 150 mm (5.905") 45 µm
(0.001772")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ150BP-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 150 mm (5.905") 32 µm
(0.001260")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ150DP-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 150 mm (5.905") 115 µm
(0.004528")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ150HP-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 150 mm (5.905") 55 µm
(0.002165")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ300AP-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
90 µm
(0.003543")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ300BP-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
43 µm
(0.001693")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ300DP-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
130 µm
(0.005118")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ300HP-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 300 mm
(11.811")
80 µm
(0.003150")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ450AP-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
135 µm
(0.005315")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ450BP-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
68 µm
(0.002677")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ450DP-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
145 µm
(0.005709")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ450HP-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 450 mm
(17.716")
110 µm
(0.004331")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197")
LRQ600AP-E01CT3A 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
150 µm
(0.005905")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ600BP-E01CT3A 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
98 µm
(0.003858")
< 3.5 µm
(< 0.000138")
LRQ600DP-E01CT3A 1.984375 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
160 µm
(0.006299")
< 4 µm
(< 0.000157")
LRQ600HP-E01CT3A 0.1953125 µm 600 mm
(23.622")
140 µm
(0.005512")
< 5 µm